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NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ensino Religioso                 1           PRISCILLA SISTO DALMARCO                                     0190033910 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ensino Religioso                 2           LEONILDA FERREIRA ROCHA                                      13083495 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ensino Religioso                 3           CESAR NICOLAU SZPAK                                          92864251 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ensino Religioso                 4           ADRIANA THOMÉ                                                59359886 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        1           LUIZ CARLOS FERREIRA                                         32492509 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        2           LAUREN CHRISTIE CASTILHO DE SOUZA                            79558060 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        3           JOEVERSON MARQUES BARBOSA                                    70000474 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        4           CÁSSIA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS                                   76850100 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        5           MANOEL LUCAS DA SILVA FILHO                                  47393540 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        6           NATANAEL GARCIAS                                             57468327 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        7           CIBELE MARTINS DE CAMARGO                                    89564450 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        8           JAMILE JANSEN LEITÃO DE LIMA                                 483493302 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Português                        9           DILMA APARECIDA GERONAZZO MARTINS                            8238340 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Matemática                       1           TANIA FERREIRA                                               328702511 SP 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Matemática                       2           GIOVANNA PAGNOZZI                                            41902086 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         1           CRISTIANE TAVARES                                            68751250 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         2           ANA CECÍLIA ALMEIDA PERALTA                                  80027923 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         3           OLACIR DOS SANTOS                                            39583933 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         4           MARLON VINICIUS GASPARELLO                                   82067477 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         5           LEONILDA FERREIRA ROCHA                                      13083495 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         6           ADRIANA THOMÉ                                                59359886 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         7           ROBSON VILALBA REIS                                          15731618 MT 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         8           CESAR NICOLAU SZPAK                                          92864251 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      História                         9           PRISCILLA SISTO DALMARCO                                     0190033910 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Física                  1           JOSE DANILO PIRES FARIAS                                     72909135 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Física                  2           TANIA LOPES                                                  45183351 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Física                  3           ANDRÉ FELIPE SATEL                                           107675930 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Educação Física                  4           JEAN CARVALHO DA SILVA                                       53585531 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ciências                         1           NAHYR CARNEIRO DA SILVA                                      93234103 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Ciências                         2           FERNANDA FAUSTO DE ALMEIDA                                   79416819 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Arte                             1           ANDRÉ RIBEIRO DANIEL                                         98120203 PR 
AREA METROP.NORTE  PIRAQUARA                      Arte                             2           JACINTA MARIA MACHADO DOS SANTOS                             50609804 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ensino Religioso                 1           LUCIMARE ARES ATANAZIO                                       79928984 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        1           CÉLIA MARIA FOGAÇA                                           36505478 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        2           ADRIANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA                                      71995585 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        3           ANTONIA SILEIDE CANDIDA DE SANTANA                           64769235 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        4           LEA APARECIDA MUNHOZ GABRIEL                                 9427643 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        5           CLEIDE NOVASKI BARBOSA ITO                                   61232338 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        6           GRAÇA JULIANA MELLO MONARIS COSTA                            85839845 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        7           CARMEN ALICE BRAGATTO CUSTODIO                               20064714 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        8           JORGE AUGUSTO MUNHOZ GABRIEL                                 62538589 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        9           LAÉRCIO DOS SANTOS CAMARGO                                   62669047 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        10          JULIANA APARECIDA SANTANA                                    92572110 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        11          GISELLY APARECIDA BARBOSA                                    103315921 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        12          ACÁCIO TIMOTEO JUNIOR                                        84109860 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Português                        13          CELINA DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA                                   88783573 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Matemática                       1           ROSELI MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                               32448089 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Matemática                       2           CELSO CARLOS DAGUANA                                         20871857 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Matemática                       3           EDIMEIRE TIDORI YASUHARA                                     67298195 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Matemática                       4           ALLINE GONÇALVES PROENÇA                                     85058550 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         1           CLAUDIA DA SILVA                                             61864016 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         2           IRAN GUILLEN PONS                                            40670980 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         3           MARCIO MUSSI                                                 59470701 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         4           ELIANE ÁVILA BARBOSA                                         65133121 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         5           ANA PAULA FRANCIOLI                                          75728123 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         6           ZENAIDE WACHISK ELIAS                                        42197866 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  História                         7           DANIELLY CATHARINO DE CARVALHO                               106276153 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        1           DELMA VALIM                                                  47089875 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        2           DOUGLAS CATHARINO DE CARVALHO                                92546209 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        3           GUILHERME JORDANO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS                        83110023 PR 



CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        4           CLAUDIA DA SILVA                                             61864016 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        5           MARLENE DO CARMO VELOSO                                      125073930 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        6           JOICE CORREA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO                              89445116 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        7           ANA PAULA APARECIDA IGNÁCIO                                  93206940 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Geografia                        8           PLINIO LIVERO                                                40976159 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  1           SÉFORA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA                                    83968087 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  2           IRACY AVELINO PROENÇA NETA                                   82412514 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  3           POLLYANA CHRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                         72172485 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  4           ADICARLOS LEEITE                                             103316162 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  5           FERNANDAVICENTE ELIAS DE ALMEIDA                             98491252 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Educação Física                  6           EDUARDO LOPES                                                58116017 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         1           CELSO CARLOS DAGUANA                                         20871857 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         2           EDIMEIRE TIDORI YASUHARA                                     67298195 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         3           SUZANA ALVES BARBOSA                                         86494833 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         4           KELLY KEIKO DE ALBUQUERQUE OLIVEIRA                          92883035 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         5           PLINIO LIVERO                                                40976159 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         6           FLÁVIA PORTELA DA SILVA                                      92483410 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         7           SOLANGE MARIA FERREIRA                                       56755926 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         8           ESTEPHANIE KAROLINE PAULIV FERREIRA                          88904818 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         9           ROSELI MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                               32448089 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Ciências                         10          NOÊMIA YASSUKIO ITO                                          45656942 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             1           FLÁVIA CRISTINA NUCCI                                        100930412 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             2           SÉFORA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA                                    83968087 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             3           JULIANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PROENÇA                         124187761 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             4           CAROLAINE MACHADO PADILHA                                    72173490 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             5           THACIANA BARROS D ALBUQUERQUE                                71571947 PR 
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  S JERON SERRA                  Arte                             6           KORINA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA FERREIRA DA COSTA                  72006461 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Sociologia                       1           SIMÃO DIEGO ZANCHETTI DA LUZ                                 89002460 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Sociologia                       2           CLAUDINEI TAVARES                                            88299701 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Química                          1           ROSANE CARRADORE                                             76593647 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Química                          2           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Química                          3           ORLANDO SILVA JUNIOR                                         79692387 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Português                        1           CLECIANI MACEDA LAGO                                         76557446 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Português                        2           ORLANDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                                    79692379 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Português                        3           MARIA CRISTINA BONKOSKI ALVES                                81933901 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Matemática                       1           SILVIA KAUFMANN ANDRZEJEWSKI                                 46505573 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Matemática                       2           TATIANE SCARPARI CONZATTI                                    75699581 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Matemática                       3           JAQUELINE FERNANDA PERIN                                     87628027 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         1           PEDRO PEREIRA DA LUZ                                         100623846 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         2           SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA DIAS                                  95488544 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         3           FRANCIELE APARECIDA DE ARAUJO                                98429301 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         4           SIMÃO DIEGO ZANCHETTI DA LUZ                                 89002460 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         5           SIMONI GHELLERE                                              76353905 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         6           CLAUDINEI TAVARES                                            88299701 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   História                         7           RIVA DICK VENCATTO                                           65084228 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Geografia                        1           MÁRCIA REGINA UBIALI KREUZ                                   65323575 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Geografia                        2           SILVANO ARAUJO RAMOS                                         73741335 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Geografia                        3           SIMONI GHELLERE                                              76353905 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Geografia                        4           RIVA DICK VENCATTO                                           65084228 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Filosofia                        1           RODRIGO LIMBERGER DOS SANTOS                                 94799600 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Filosofia                        2           CLAUDINEI TAVARES                                            88299701 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Educação Física                  1           LUIZ JOÃO PAETZOLD                                           43557408 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Educação Física                  2           ALZEMIRO DO NASCIMENTO                                       37218898 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Educação Física                  3           LIANE FATIMA SOARES                                          83916850 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Ciências                         1           SILVIA KAUFMANN ANDRZEJEWSKI                                 46505573 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Ciências                         2           ROSANE CARRADORE                                             76593647 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Ciências                         3           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Ciências                         4           JHENIFER MEYELEN FERMINO                                     83043830 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Biologia                         1           ROSANE CARRADORE                                             76593647 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Biologia                         2           JOCIMARA MONSANI                                             90407503 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Biologia                         3           JHENIFER MEYELEN FERMINO                                     83043830 PR 
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Arte                             1           RODRIGO TESSARO FELISBERTO                                   125062130 PR 



FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Arte                             2           ANGELO DONATO HASSE                                          2088152 RS 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ensino Religioso                 1           ADRIANO LUIZ DOS SANTOS                                      48038972 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ensino Religioso                 2           ARIANE DOS PASSOS KUNDE                                      88032608 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ensino Religioso                 3           GIANCARLO MARINHO COSTA                                      5548378 PE 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        1           ANNA VANESSA EURICH                                          84579815 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        2           ANDRÉA REGINA GONÇALVES                                      56674993 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        3           DIRLANE ALMEIDA DE MORAES SCHULZE                            1088722 ES 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        4           CLAUDETE DA APARECIDA PTASINSKI                              56851402 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        5           ANA ELENA GALAN                                              81429618 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        6           MIRIÉLLY RADLOFF PADILHA                                     91465370 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        7           CAROLINE KAPPLER                                             126255667 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Português                        8           DARCI ALVES DE OLIVEIRA                                      93407601 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Matemática                       1           ALESSANDRA JACK                                              94434459 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Matemática                       2           MARINALDO JOSÉ GASPARETO                                     92682110 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Matemática                       3           ERICA CORDEIRO ALVES                                         91758717 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Matemática                       4           OZIEL BUENO DE MATOS                                         101013324 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         1           ARIANE DOS PASSOS KUNDE                                      88032608 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         2           ANA MANDES TONETE                                            91978865 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         3           ELENICE DE PAULA                                             77415530 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         4           GABRIELA BORGES                                              87366014 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         5           ADÃO MÁRCIO GASPAR PINTO                                     51724577 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          História                         6           GEOVANA BARBOSA JONSSON                                      96283776 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Geografia                        1           ROSELI DE FATIMA BOMBARDA                                    34614555 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  1           CLEOMAR BORECKI                                              68278627 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  2           RUBIANO DE LARA                                              84320889 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  3           DIONE ROBERTO SANTOS                                         55705968 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  4           KELEM CRISTINA BARBOSA HEI                                   86090406 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  5           LARISSA KLOSOSVSKI HORST                                     97403937 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  6           ANA CARLA LUIZ KELTEL                                        87108929 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  7           DOUGLAS HENRIQUE MACHADO                                     80060416 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  8           RODRIGO SOCHODOLIAK LIMA                                     80866852 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  9           ROBERSON GRANDO                                              93271513 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Educação Física                  10          ELIANE APARECIDA BAVARESCO DE SOUZA DA SILVA                 356294894 SP 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         1           PRISCILA BRAGHIN                                             89912059 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         2           DORIELE LACERDA PEREIRA                                      82081623 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         3           POLIANA SANSON BUSS                                          84158607 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         4           VIVIANE APARECIDA MENDES DANGUY                              71531635 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         5           CLEOMAR BORECKI                                              68278627 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Ciências                         6           LARISSA KLOSOSVSKI HORST                                     97403937 PR 
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Arte                             1           MARIO MANASSES BARCZAK CAPELETTI                             86328712 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Ensino Religioso                 1           SAMUEL KINDZIERA                                             61067400 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Sociologia                       1           SAMUEL KINDZIERA                                             61067400 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Sociologia                       2           LUANA PRIS DE LIMA FREIBERGER                                99558148 SC 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Sociologia                       3           VERA SILENE LACERDA DE LIMA                                  41534478 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Química                          1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Química                          2           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Química                          3           DENISE SAWCZUK GRISOSKI                                      50220222 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        1           KEIDY TAIANA DIAS                                            84764094 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        2           MARIA FRANCIELLI RIBEIRO TELMAN                              84744670 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        3           MARIA IRONI RIBEIRO TELMAN                                   46811526 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        4           CLAUDILENE BLAN                                              84735809 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        5           VANDERLEIA HURKO                                             84736430 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        6           ROSELEI ELAINE MARCO                                         87513122 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        7           ANIELLI RENATA DIAMANTE CANDIDO                              101763730 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        8           ALUIZIO JAMILO DA COSTA PEREIRA                              100108658 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        9           POLYANA TANGANELLI DE SOUZA                                  83428970 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        10          JANAINA  FERNANDA PRACHUM KONDZELSKI                         84757233 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Português                        11          ANA RUTE IVAZEK  DE SOUZA                                    47620058 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Matemática                       1           DENISE SAWCZUK GRISOSKI                                      50220222 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Matemática                       2           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Matemática                       3           CATIACILENE CORREIA DERBLI                                   64699148 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Matemática                       4           ADRIANA DOS SANTOS MORENO REBONATO                           51851846 PR 



IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Matemática                       5           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  História                         1           SAMUEL KINDZIERA                                             61067400 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  História                         2           ROBSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS                                  77803513 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  História                         3           SANDRA LACIUK                                                101449750 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  História                         4           VERA SILENE LACERDA DE LIMA                                  41534478 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Geografia                        1           JOSE WILSON STANGE                                           34500940 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Geografia                        2           ANA APARECIDA DA SILVA                                       44388758 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Física                           1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Física                           2           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Filosofia                        1           HELENA ADELAINE LACZKOWSKI                                   95713335 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Filosofia                        2           LUANA PRIS DE LIMA FREIBERGER                                99558148 SC 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Filosofia                        3           VERA SILENE LACERDA DE LIMA                                  41534478 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  1           CLEVERSON JAREMCZIK ANDRADE                                  73840198 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  2           FLAVIANE LACERDA BATISTA                                     84711870 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  3           JOAO PEDA SOARES JUNIOR                                      81678839 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  4           MARUCÉLIA PIRES ARANTES                                      97712271 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  5           FLÁVIA MARIANA MORETTE                                       78355883 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Educação Física                  6           ALESSANDRA LARISSA CHERRITTE GONÇALVES LOPES                 88475470 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Ciências                         1           DENISE SAWCZUK GRISOSKI                                      50220222 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Ciências                         2           CATIACILENE CORREIA DERBLI                                   64699148 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Ciências                         3           MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA                                     55265356 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Ciências                         4           ADRIANA DOS SANTOS MORENO REBONATO                           51851846 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Biologia                         1           CATIACILENE CORREIA DERBLI                                   64699148 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Biologia                         2           MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA                                     55265356 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Arte                             1           ELIANA BEINCKE FALCAO                                        89316715 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Arte                             2           MARIA FRANCIELLI RIBEIRO TELMAN                              84744670 PR 
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Arte                             3           MARIA IRONI RIBEIRO TELMAN                                   46811526 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ensino Religioso                 1           IRENE RICKEN DA SILVA                                        123793390 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       1           ELAINE FREITAS GHELLER RESENDE                               87961885 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       2           CLEUSA APARECIDA DA LUZ                                      42431834 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       3           HELENA DE ALMEIDA NOGUEIRA MOMPIAN                           30718305 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       4           TEREZINHA SCHNEKEMBERG SIDOR                                 55073546 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       5           JAQUELINE APARECIDA DE LIMA COELHO                           94698758 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Sociologia                       6           LUANA PRIS DE LIMA FREIBERGER                                99558148 SC 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Química                          1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Química                          2           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Química                          3           AURIA NACK VIEIRA DA ROSA                                    60414149 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Química                          4           PATRICIA ARDIGO URBANO                                       64135058 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Química                          5           MAGALI MARIELI CONTI                                         58881236 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        1           FATIMA APARECIDA PEDROSO                                     64995545 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        2           ANGELA HARUMI SHIRASAWA                                      96872747 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        3           JOSIELI STIPP ARENDT RANZOLIN                                87402487 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        4           MARCOS ANTÔNIO DA SILVA                                      76738505 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        5           ALUIZIO JAMILO DA COSTA PEREIRA                              100108658 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        6           POLYANA TANGANELLI DE SOUZA                                  83428970 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Português                        7           JANAINA  FERNANDA PRACHUM KONDZELSKI                         84757233 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Matemática                       1           REGEANE DMENGEON OLIVEIRA                                    56672729 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Matemática                       2           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Matemática                       3           JULIANA ANDREIA DE SOUZA                                     80934904 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Matemática                       4           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         1           MARISTELA MÁRTIRE BOSSONI                                    83804777 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         2           ALDENEIA OENNING                                             81564272 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         3           ALMIRANDA OENNING                                            81563705 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         4           ROBSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS                                  77803513 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         5           SANDRA LACIUK                                                101449750 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   História                         6           LUCELIA RIGO                                                 77426965 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Geografia                        1           JOSE WILSON STANGE                                           34500940 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Física                           1           KEILA DA SILVA BACK                                          83656107 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Física                           2           ALYSON ALONSO GARCIA                                         64738038 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Filosofia                        1           CLEUSA APARECIDA DA LUZ                                      42431834 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Filosofia                        2           TEREZINHA SCHNEKEMBERG SIDOR                                 55073546 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Filosofia                        3           JAQUELINE APARECIDA DE LIMA COELHO                           94698758 PR 



IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Filosofia                        4           LUANA PRIS DE LIMA FREIBERGER                                99558148 SC 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Educação Física                  1           EDUARDO CARNEIRO RESENDE                                     75425171 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Educação Física                  2           MARUCÉLIA PIRES ARANTES                                      97712271 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Educação Física                  3           ALESSANDRA LARISSA CHERRITTE GONÇALVES LOPES                 88475470 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Educação Física                  4           FLÁVIA MARIANA MORETTE                                       78355883 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Educação Física                  5           MARLON MÁRTIRE BOSSONI                                       91605791 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ciências                         1           REGEANE DMENGEON OLIVEIRA                                    56672729 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ciências                         2           AURIA NACK VIEIRA DA ROSA                                    60414149 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ciências                         3           JULIANA ANDREIA DE SOUZA                                     80934904 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ciências                         4           PATRICIA ARDIGO URBANO                                       64135058 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Ciências                         5           MAGALI MARIELI CONTI                                         58881236 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Biologia                         1           AURIA NACK VIEIRA DA ROSA                                    60414149 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Biologia                         2           PATRICIA ARDIGO URBANO                                       64135058 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Biologia                         3           MAGALI MARIELI CONTI                                         58881236 PR 
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Arte                             1           TEREZINHA SCHNEKEMBERG SIDOR                                 55073546 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Português                        1           EVERTON LUIZ DE SOUZA SILVA                                  76103542 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Matemática                       1           LILIANE BRUNA DA COSTA                                       85845055 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Matemática                       2           MAISA LUCIA CACITA MILANI                                    68272920 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Matemática                       3           EVERTON LUIZ DE SOUZA SILVA                                  76103542 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         História                         1           DENISE OLIVEIRA FORTES                                       86213540 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         História                         2           KAREN VIEIRA LINO YAMAGAMI                                   76532818 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Geografia                        1           LEANDRO PERTELE                                              85845373 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Geografia                        2           KAREN VIEIRA LINO YAMAGAMI                                   76532818 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Ciências                         1           CAMILA MARIA CARLOS BAPTISTA                                 92928349 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Ciências                         2           VANESSA BAPTISTA GUIMARÃES                                   79122823 PR 
JACAREZINHO        ABATIA                         Arte                             1           MELINE LOPES PINHEIRO                                        93616804 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Português                        1           NOELI DA APARECIDA KLOSOWSKI                                 67281268 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       1           JEANE CECATTO                                                67627121 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       2           ELIANE TRENTIM                                               82585699 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       3           CARLOS RENAN DE CHAVES                                       95073549 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       4           ANGELITA DOS SANTOS SILVA                                    70683199 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       5           ELOISA MARIA DA CRUZ MARONI                                  42386952 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       6           FRANCIELE  FAGUNDES BRANDOLI ALVES                           71699340 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Matemática                       7           LESIANE FAGUNDES BRANDOLI SZURA                              91392739 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    História                         1           EMANOELLE CAMBRUZZI                                          92686434 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    História                         2           IVANETE DE BRITO                                             67281772 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    História                         3           LEILA DOS SANTOS MEIRA                                       78650770 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    História                         4           MERI ANE FATIMA PINA WASZCZUK                                62709820 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Geografia                        1           KARIN CRISTINA PONTEL GNOATTO                                83572620 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Geografia                        2           ARTEMIO VALENTIM DALMUTT                                     36133775 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Geografia                        3           JEANE CECATTO                                                67627121 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Educação Física                  1           FELIPE MIGUEL MURAN                                          128236457 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Educação Física                  2           AMANDA LUIZA RODRIGUES LISBOA                                90657909 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Educação Física                  3           LUANA ESTELA PRAUSE FONTANA                                  75898444 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Educação Física                  4           JULIANA VON FRUHAUF LAMB                                     77344845 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Educação Física                  5           JOSLAINE COLUSSI                                             88355334 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Ciências                         1           IVONETE DE QUADROS AMBRÓSIO                                  79871559 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Ciências                         2           JOSIANE RODRIGUES DE JESUS FERRAZZA                          70088487 PR 
PATO BRANCO        CHOPINZINHO                    Ciências                         3           JOSLAINE COLUSSI                                             88355334 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Ensino Religioso                 1           DAIANE FONSECA DE ANDRADE                                    94745870 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Português                        1           LUCIMAR NOGUEIRA DO AMARAL                                   85383485 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Português                        2           EVANILDO FERREIRA                                            76716803 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Matemática                       1           JEANE CECATTO                                                67627121 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Matemática                       2           ELIANE TRENTIM                                               82585699 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Matemática                       3           CARLOS RENAN DE CHAVES                                       95073549 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Geografia                        1           ARTEMIO VALENTIM DALMUTT                                     36133775 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Geografia                        2           JEANE CECATTO                                                67627121 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Educação Física                  1           JULIE CHRISTIE ZANELLATO                                     90452983 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Educação Física                  2           ALIPIO ANTONIO FERST JUNIOR                                  91245086 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Ciências                         1           LEDIANE ROBERTI ALTISSIMO                                    97252823 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Ciências                         2           IVONETE DE QUADROS AMBRÓSIO                                  79871559 PR 
PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Arte                             1           MARILUCI RAMOS DE QUADROS                                    94838509 PR 



PATO BRANCO        MANGUEIRINHA                   Arte                             2           SINOME APARECIDA SANTOS                                      100141914 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Ensino Religioso                 1           ANDERSON JOSÉ DE SIQUEIRA                                    59271270 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Português                        1           DIONE ARAUJO CAMARGO                                         16970581 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Português                        2           ANDREA CRISTIANI HOFFMANN                                    86467763 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Português                        3           EVANILDO FERREIRA                                            76716803 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Matemática                       1           MONICA THUMER METZLER BUENO                                  72980069 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Geografia                        1           ANDRÉIA CRISTINA HOFFMANN                                    79610313 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Geografia                        2           LUCIANA DA SILVA                                             108786817 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Educação Física                  1           CARLA ELSI BERVIG                                            89830770 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Educação Física                  2           EDILSON PRATES                                               64411144 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Educação Física                  3           CLAUDIO VANE COSTA                                           83714840 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Ciências                         1           ANDRÉIA CRISTINA HOFFMANN                                    79610313 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Ciências                         2           AMANDA RIGON                                                 108784210 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Ciências                         3           SADI PINTO                                                   53205704 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Arte                             1           MARIA TEREZA SOARES REIS                                     103048559 PR 
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Arte                             2           ELIZETE DA LUZ RODRIGUES SOUZA                               69206239 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Português                        1           LUCIA DA SILVEIRA MAGALHÃES                                  46364090 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Português                        2           PATRICIA DE SOUZA PIRES DE OLIVEIRA                          51259610 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Português                        3           AILTON SILVA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR                               97138923 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Português                        4           FATIMA EMILIA BARALDI FRONZA                                 45887863 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Matemática                       1           ELIANDRA MARIA SCHAFER                                       43284509 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Matemática                       2           EZEQUIAS ABADE CORREA                                        07971850 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Matemática                       3           EMERSO CRISTANI DA CUNHA                                     79784575 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Matemática                       4           DELERCINDA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA LIPPERT                         50683869 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Matemática                       5           ADRIANE PIRES BOMFIM DA CRUZ                                 127568200 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         1           EVANDRO JOSÉ PAULI                                           53832865 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         2           MONIQUE FRANCIELLE CASTILHO VARGAS                           001331954 MS 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         3           DENIS JUNIOR BELLAVER                                        86144212 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         4           DONIZETE  GOMES  DA  SILVA                                   31212146 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         5           LORI LAIS CONTE CARVALHO                                     69932983 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                História                         6           GERLEI SALETE DA SILVA                                       48798527 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Geografia                        1           DONIZETE  GOMES  DA  SILVA                                   31212146 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Geografia                        2           CLOVIS ALBERTO BAUM                                          42716014 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Geografia                        3           NIVALDO LEDO PERES RUIS                                      001339237 MS 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Geografia                        4           EVANDRO JOSÉ PAULI                                           53832865 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Geografia                        5           DENIS JUNIOR BELLAVER                                        86144212 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  1           MARLENE CARDOSO                                              18184389 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  2           JOEL GUIMARÃES                                               65072416 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  3           ELISIANE VANUSA BATISTA                                      96104960 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  4           AIRTON LUIZ DE ALMEIDA                                       13621489 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  5           FRANCIELLE DAIANE CECCHELE                                   81065853 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  6           JOSÉ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA                                      76080828 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  7           EMANUEL ARAÚJO DALBOSCO                                      81731667 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  8           NILTON DA SILVA LIPPERT JUNIOR                               81073520 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  9           CLAUDIA RODRIGUES                                            59996827 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  10          GLAUTER BASTOS DE ALMEIDA                                    64332988 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Educação Física                  11          DEISI CARLA LUNARDI                                          86620910 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         1           DELERCINDA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA LIPPERT                         50683869 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         2           ELIANDRA MARIA SCHAFER                                       43284509 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         3           FRANCIELI LUNARDI                                            86620952 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         4           ANA CAROLINE GIORDANI                                        76464391 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         5           ODAIR JOSE ROBIM                                             78962194 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Ciências                         6           VALDINEIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA                                76104298 PR 
TOLEDO             DIAMANTE D OEST                Arte                             1           MARIZETE SMANIOTTO                                           85088726 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Português                        1           CLEUSA DE OLIVEIRA                                           55177074 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Português                        2           JUCELEI CORREA DE SIQUEIRA                                   78063823 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Português                        3           CRISTIANE APARECIDA FELIPPINI DE LIMA                        124928931 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Português                        4           LUANA PRESA                                                  85210580 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Português                        5           LAUANA FRANCILI PAZZINATTO                                   86302063 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Matemática                       1           LUCELIA MARINÊS PIASESKI                                     75256884 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                História                         1           SAURI PAFEJ MANOEL ANTONIO                                   92598284 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                História                         2           CLERIA MARTA FRANCESCHET                                     78933585 PR 



LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                História                         3           MARIA APARECIDA DE LIMA                                      52585104 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                História                         4           CLEONICE APARECIDA MILANI                                    54491840 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Geografia                        1           JÚLIA GRACIELE CAMARGO                                       86275473 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Educação Física                  1           MARLIZE MAGALI BELING                                        96156383 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Educação Física                  2           GEISI GAVASSO                                                81014485 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Educação Física                  3           GABRIELA TRELHA LEITE                                        90604910 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Educação Física                  4           KARL NATÃ ARJUNA ALIGHIERI GUEDES                            83705019 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Educação Física                  5           JOÃO ALBERTO SANTANNA JÚNIOR                                 97013616 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         1           JANETE BAY                                                   58298115 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         2           MICHELE CRISTINA NETHER                                      101813266 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         3           MARLIZE MAGALI BELING                                        96156383 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         4           CLEIVANIA RITA RIBEIRO DA ROSA                               62303387 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         5           SONIA MARTINS SILVA                                          57083166 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Ciências                         6           JOÃO ALBERTO SANTANNA JÚNIOR                                 97013616 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Arte                             1           MARLIZE MAGALI BELING                                        96156383 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ensino Religioso                 1           KEILA FIOR DE PAULA                                          62396814 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ensino Religioso                 2           VALMIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                    93658400 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ensino Religioso                 3           LUIZ CESAR CICHOSKI                                          50424499 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ensino Religioso                 4           ANA PAULA MADRA                                              83530138 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        1           VILMA LEMES NANTES                                           40345850 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        2           MARCIA OLIVEIRA MARCONDES                                    76736669 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        3           ELIANE FRARES                                                62433051 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        4           ADRIANO BOTESINI                                             81015660 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        5           ROSANIA NEGRI                                                127504610 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        6           ERONICE RIBEIRO                                              68086710 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        7           LUCINÉIA CARRER                                              80512317 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        8           RELINDES APARECIDA  JACOBY RESMINI                           31760585 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        9           JUCELEI CORREA DE SIQUEIRA                                   78063823 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        10          CRISTIANE APARECIDA FELIPPINI DE LIMA                        124928931 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        11          LUANA PRESA                                                  85210580 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        12          LAUANA FRANCILI PAZZINATTO                                   86302063 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Português                        13          ESTER GRASIELI TROCKI                                        91573920 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       1           CLEONICE SALETE SAVOLDI                                      60764832 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       2           CLAUDIANE EDILIA MOLINETI                                    69923518 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       3           LEIDI CECILIA PACHECO                                        77897097 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       4           LIDIO KALINOSKI                                              39892731 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       5           DILCÉIA APARECIDA KLOS                                       61748202 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Matemática                       6           VALQUIRIA AFONSO                                             62352965 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 História                         1           KEILA FIOR DE PAULA                                          62396814 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 História                         2           VALMIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                    93658400 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 História                         3           ADRIANO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS                                      70178443 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 História                         4           CLERIA MARTA FRANCESCHET                                     78933585 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 História                         5           CLEONICE APARECIDA MILANI                                    54491840 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Geografia                        1           KARINE FIOR DE PAULA                                         73946930 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Geografia                        2           KEILA FIOR DE PAULA                                          62396814 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Geografia                        3           VALMIR RODRIGUES DA SILVA                                    93658400 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  1           EDINA PILARSKI                                               72721110 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  2           LEIDY MIORANZA                                               73755840 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  3           DILCIANE KLOS                                                75840250 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  4           ALAN CARLOS MIORANZA                                         93955099 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  5           NAIANA BABARESCO DE SOUZA                                    91881357 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  6           ADILSON ANTONIO CIBULSKI                                     42637432 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  7           SIMONE CRISTINA FAVORETO                                     75608730 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  8           GEISI GAVASSO                                                81014485 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  9           GABRIELA TRELHA LEITE                                        90604910 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Educação Física                  10          KARL NATÃ ARJUNA ALIGHIERI GUEDES                            83705019 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         1           CLEONICE SALETE SAVOLDI                                      60764832 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         2           FÁRIDA PRUDENTE                                              44723018 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         3           CLAUDIANE EDILIA MOLINETI                                    69923518 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         4           TANIA DA SILVA PIRES                                         93466624 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         5           FLAVIANE CASANOVA                                            69922759 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         6           LEIDI CECILIA PACHECO                                        77897097 PR 



LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         7           MICHELE CRISTINA NETHER                                      101813266 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         8           ANGELINA TRENTO MARTINS                                      60400385 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         9           DILCIANE KLOS                                                75840250 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         10          ALAN CARLOS MIORANZA                                         93955099 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         11          ADILSON ANTONIO CIBULSKI                                     42637432 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         12          SONIA MARTINS SILVA                                          57083166 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Ciências                         13          DILCÉIA APARECIDA KLOS                                       61748202 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             1           EDINA PILARSKI                                               72721110 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             2           FRANCINI GOBETTI                                             87837351 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             3           CLAUDIA LUIZA MIORANZA                                       87836991 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             4           CLARICE ROSA COLLA                                           40729577 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             5           DALILA DA COSTA                                              70541718 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             6           ADRIANA APARECIDA BATISTA                                    101451585 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             7           LEIDY MIORANZA                                               73755840 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             8           DILCIANE KLOS                                                75840250 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             9           ANA PAULA MADRA                                              83530138 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             10          ALAN CARLOS MIORANZA                                         93955099 PR 
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL N. LARANJEIRAS                 Arte                             11          ADILSON ANTONIO CIBULSKI                                     42637432 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Ensino Religioso                 1           CYNTHIA GABRIELA MUNIZ MARTINS                               79051578 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Português                        1           VERALI DE FATIMA RODRIGUES                                   20342277 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Português                        2           ALINE SIRLENE DE SOUZA                                       106033323 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Matemática                       1           INOCENCIO EDSON DEPIZZOLI                                    78547022 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Matemática                       2           ELIANE DOS REIS DE OLIVEIRA                                  61330020 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       História                         1           LETÍCIA APARECIDA CANDIDO                                    83973951 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       História                         2           JEFFERSON GABRIEL DOMINGUES                                  87661407 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Geografia                        1           LETÍCIA APARECIDA CANDIDO                                    83973951 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Educação Física                  1           RAFAELA TAÍS RIBEIRO                                         87043703 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Ciências                         1           INOCENCIO EDSON DEPIZZOLI                                    78547022 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Arte                             1           RÉGIS MAURICIO LOPES                                         99382201 PR 
IBAITI             TOMAZINA                       Arte                             2           ADRIANA ALVES                                                45356736 PR 


